C-1
LEVEL SEN
SO
R
S – CO
N
TIN
U

Description Part Number
UCL-520 2-Wire Transmitter 225200
How To Order
Select by Part Number.
Calibration is fast and simple with our scrolling single layer menu, three button
interface and 6-segment LCD display. Troubleshooting is easy with our unique
Setup and Diagnostic feedback modes. Setup displays the transmitter's calibration
set points. Diagnostics provides users with a snapshop of sensor performance and
application variables. Gems UCL-520 is full feature level sensing made simple.
Easy Calibration
TOP MENU
DISPLAY
SELECT/FAST
Button
UNITS
Inches
Centimeters
Percentage
Display
Height (4 mA)
Fill H (20 mA)
Reverse mA
Help
22 mA
21 mA
20 mA
4 mA
Hold
Full
Empty
Help
Setup
Diagnostics
Reset
Contact
SELECT
Display Units
SELECT
4-20 Span
SELECT
Fail-Safety
SELECT
Target-Cal
SELECT
Diagnostics
SELECT
Help
TANK SAFE TGCAL VALUES HELP RUN
To activate the top
menu, press and
hold SELECT/FAST
button for 5 seconds
C-23
LEVEL SEN
SO
R
S – CO
N
TIN
U
O
U
S
Visit www.GemsSensors.com for most current information.
NOTES
C-13
LEVEL SEN
SO
R
S – CO
N
TIN

 11 - Ball dia. 1.99˝ (50 mm), Titanium, 20 bar, ≥ 0.50 SG
 12 - Cylinder dia. 1.81˝ (46 mm), C276, 10 bar, ≥ 0.70 SG
How to Order
Use the bold characters from the chart below to construct a product code
XT-1000  -  X  -  XXX  -  XX  -  X  -  X  -  X  -  X
HART
 0 - None
 1 - Hart Protocol
Certificate
 0 - None
 1 - Ex (ATEX)
Medium Temperature Range
 1 - Standard Temperature
 3 - High Temperature
 4 - Low Temperature
 5 - Highest Temperature
Mounting Type
 0 - None
 1 - Threaded, Brass, R 1-1/2
 2 - 2˝ NPT, Stainless Steel 316
 3 - 3˝ 150# Flange, Stainless Steel